www.bb-elec.com |
Industrial Grade 10/100 Miniature
Media Converters
IE-MiniMc
Industrial Grade 10/100 Miniature
Media Converters
IE-MiniMc
Long Distance Connections

•	 NEMA	TS2	(select	models)
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER FIBER FIBER
PORTS RANGE ETHERNET
PORTS
ETHERNET
CONNECTOR
IE-MiniMc TP-TX/FX
855-19720 MM850-ST 1 2 km 1 RJ45
855-19721 MM850-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
855-19722 MM1300-ST 1 5 km 1 RJ45
855-19723 MM1300-SC 1 5 km 1 RJ45
855-19724 SM1310/PLUS-ST 1 30	km 1 RJ45
855-19725 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 30	km 1 RJ45
855-19726 SM1310/LONG-ST 1 80	km 1 RJ45
855-19730 SM1550/LONG-SC 1 80km 1 RJ45
IE-MiniMc TP-TX/FX
- NEMA TS2 rated; modular versions without AC adapter
854-19722 MM1300-ST 1 5 km 1 RJ45
854-19723 MM1300-SC 1 5 km 1 RJ45
854-19724 SM1310/PLUS-ST 1 30	km 1 RJ45
854-19725 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 30	km 1 RJ45
SINGLE STRAND FIBER *
855-19750 SSFX-MM1310-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
855-19751 SSFX-MM1550-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
855-19752 SSFX-SM1310-SC 1 20	km 1 RJ45
855-19753 SSFX-SM1550-SC 1 20	km	 1 RJ45
855-19754 SSFX-SM1310/
PLUS-SC 1 40	km 1 RJ45
855-19755 SSFX-SM1550/
PLUS-SC 1 40	km 1 RJ45
855-19756 SSFX-SM1310/
LONG-SC 1 60	km 1 RJ45
855-19757 SSFX-SM1550/